GARIMPO MTB 2022 - CONCEICAO DAS ALAGOAS/MG

SPORTBRO ESPORTE E EVENTOS
www.sportbro.com.br

FAIXA ETARIA - SPORT MASCULINO MASC
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KAUA FELIPE SANTOS FERNANDES
EDUARDO FRANCISCO GOMES
ARTUR HENRIQUE SANTOS FERREIRA

Atleta

RENZO APARECIDO DE LIMA FRAGA
JOAO CARLOS TAVARES

PEDRO HENRIQUE FERREIRA
MATHEUS SILVA DE SOUZA
RHANDER BORGES CHAGAS

LUCAS LUAN DE SOUZA SILVA
ALLEF RODRIGUES ALVES

NEEMIAS AMARA

Atleta

ALEXANDRE DONIZETE FERREIRA

GENIS SOUZA MOREIRA

THIAGO SOUZA SILVA

GENILSON URSULINO DOS SANTOS
LEANDRO MORAIS DA SILVA

RICARDO HENRIQUE ESGARGETA DE SOUZA
ULISSES LEONE RODRIGUES

RAPHAEL LOPES DE MELO

CRISTIANO SOARES RIBEIRO

ALBERTO BORGES PEIXOTO

ROGERIO ITALO MARQUEZ

GUILLERMO DE CARVALHO GOMIDES
DENILSON CARVALHO

MAXWEL SILVA FREITAS JUNIOR

DANIEL AUGUSTO SOUZA OLIVER
MARCUS EDUARDO QUEIROZ DE OLIVEIRA
LEANDRO MORAIS SILVA

ORLANDO JOSE FLORENCIO RIBEIRO
ANILDO BARSANULFO PEREIRA DA SILVA
CARLOS ALEXANDRE SOUZA SANTOS
CARLOS HENRIQUE TEIXEIRA CARNEIRO
ADAIR SIMAO DA SILVA

JOAO CARLOS DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
DYEINTON MAGNO TIBURCIO TIBURCIO
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JUVENIL
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
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SUB 30
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
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OVER 3
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
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Equipe

NENHUMA

BIKE CLUBE

Equipe
GARIMPO RUNNERS
AMARAL BIKE

PEREIRA BIKE
CENTRAL BIKE
GORDINHO VELOX
PIRAJUBA
AMARAL BIKE

Equipe

FRONTEIRA MG

VIVA BIKE
OURICURIBIKERACING

LELIN BIKE
RAPHAEL ALARMES
CENTRAL BIKE

BODES MTB
CENTRAL BIKE

PELOMENOSCINQUENTINHA
FRONTEIRA/MG
GARIMPO
RW RUNNERS
SPORTBRO

GARIMPO
CENTRAL BIKE
GARIMPO
0

Bruto
01:15:20
01:33:07
01:58:11

Bruto
01:02:47
01:03:26
01:06:31
01:13:51
01:15:27
01:16:51
01:38:36
01:50:49

Bruto
01:03:25
01:03:36
01:03:41
01:04:58
01:06:11
01:06:11
01:07:07
01:11:58
01:11:59
01:12:54
01:12:54
01:16:26
01:17:28
01:18:40
01:24:38
01:25:10
01:25:29
01:32:56
01:37:31
01:37:50
01:42:35
01:46:21
01:46:51
01:47:08

Liquido
01:15:16
01:33:03
01:58:11

Liquido
00:56:36
01:03:26
01:06:31
01:13:46
01:15:27
01:16:33
01:38:12
01:50:49

Liquido
01:03:05
01:03:36
01:03:21
01:04:48
01:06:07
01:06:11
01:07:07
01:11:39
01:11:48
01:12:30
01:12:31
01:16:08
01:17:28
01:18:19
01:24:26
01:24:54
01:25:10
01:32:49
01:37:13
01:37:44
01:42:35
01:46:15
01:46:51
01:47:08
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